SOLOIST RETAILER ASSEMBLY MANUAL
1 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
This manual is intended to guide official Cervélo retailers through the assembly and adjustment
of the Cervélo Soloist.  This manual outlines the process and procedure associated with the
installation of Cervélo components, as well as the routing of shifting and braking control lines
only.  Proprietary parts referenced in this manual are available only through Cervélo or its
authorized distributors.

Accessory Mount
Kit-Rear
MT-LM-R-003
SMALL PARTS
See page 10 for mounting
instructions.
AB07 HANDLEBAR
Cervélo AB07
Handlebar (Aluminum)
80mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm
128mm
38cm HB-AB07-38
40cm HB-AB07-40
42cm HB-AB07-42
44cm HB-AB07-44
Brake hoses and
shifter cable
housing run in
the channels
on underside of
handlebar.
7 8
ST36 STEM
Cervélo ST36 Stem
(Aluminum)
80mm  ST-A027-80*
90mm  ST-A036-90
100mm ST-A036-100
110mm ST-A036-110
120mm ST-A036-120
130mm ST-A036-130
80mm version does
not include ST36
Cable Guide.
*